Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
Kenworth T359 Tanker Truck Liskeard 22482 367363
Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Item Status Assigned To/Completed By
7729 Sale inspection 11/11/2025 22482 367363 Maintenance Open Lachlan Rowe
7655 Spray guard 06/11/2025 22482 367363 Mnor defects Open John Fitzgerald
7214 Prestart Defect - Cab mounts condition and security Failed 08/10/2025 22385 366751 01/11/2025 To do when in workshop Closed John Fitzgerald
7199 NHVR 2nd Inspection - Lights 07/10/2025 22380 366739 04/11/2025 Annual Inspection Closed John Fitzgerald
5234 Power steering hose rubbed through 10/04/2025 22173 22645 10/04/2025 Equiprrent breakdown Closed Kent Johnson
5153 NHVR Checklist 04/04/2025 22162 22480 03/06/2025 Annual Inspection Closed John Fitzgerald
4678 No tail lights or clearance lights work. 02/03/2025 22141 60152 05/03/2025 VBintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
4676 Adjust clutch 02/03/2025 22141 60152 02/03/2025 Maintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
4644 Leaking fuel lines 27102/2025 22141 60152 27/02/2025 Mnor defects Cosed Mchael Francis
4638 Replace tinber rails 26/02/2025 22141 60152 26/02/2025 Maintenance Closed Mchael Francis
4435 Replace nurrber plates. 14/02/2025 22201 60147 14/02/2025 Repairs Closed Adrian Vassallo
4434 Repair bonnet rubbers 14/02/2025 22201 60147 14/02/2025 Repairs Closed Adrian Vassallo
4391 Replace air corrpressor coolant pipes when parts arrive 13/02/2025 22201 60147 29/05/2025 Maintenance Closed John Fitzgerald
4049 Defects - Water Punp failed bearings, Engine misfire. 15/01/2025 22200 60146 25/02/2025 Repairs Closed Dylan Williars
Adrian Vassallo
John Fitzgerald
4037 22250 hours service 14/01/2025 22189 59978 25/02/2025 Routine Service Closed Mchael Francis
Ty Russell
3970 MSC Parts 06/01/2025 22086 58759 07/01/2025 Maintenance Cosed Stephen Hunter
3461 21000 hours service @ 21214Hs 03/10/2024 20954 45033 25/10/2024 Routine Service Closed Geoffrey Klingner
2931 1/8/24 Next service Repairs Needed 01/08/2024 20534 40029 25/10/2024 Veintenance Closed Korey White
2851 MSC Parts - NAPA 30/07/2024 20523 39816 30/07/2024 Maintenance Closed Operations
2836 Strip &fit - Childs Tyre Service 30/07/2024 20523 39816 12/07/2024 Veintenance Closed Operations
2829 Brake Test Kestrel 30/07/2024 20523 39816 29/07/2024 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
2807 Repair Air Conditioner 26/07/2024 20486 39615 17/06/2024 Repairs Cosed Operations
2793 No Side/Tail Lights 25/07/2024 20485 39606 17/06/2024 Repairs Closed Operations
2780 UHF Radio - Mkeder INV 24/07/2024 20483 39606 18/06/2024 Maintenance Closed Operations
2740 New Brass Fittings - GT Hoses Invoice 18/07/2024 20483 39606 19/06/2024 Repairs Closed Operations
2738 Air Valve & Fittings - GT Hoses Invoice 18/07/2024 20483 39606 18/07/2024 Repairs Closed Operations
2659 20500 hours service 11/07/2024 20445 39386 01/08/2024 Routine Service Closed
2636 Msc Parts Invoice 09/07/2024 20419 38978 09/07/2024 Repairs Closed Operations
2635 Msc Parts Invoice 09/07/2024 20419 38978 09/07/2024 Repairs Closed Operations

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-11-11 11:43:33



WGrk Order
2548
2540
2539
2545
2544
2543
2538
2542
2541
2505
2353
2177
2124
2080
1960
1959

1958

1957

1849
1818
1761
1727
1643
1640
1329

1281
1144
1134
1041

Dissdriplidny oice

20250 hours service

Replace drivers seat and seat belt

Repair LHS spot light, drivers side low beam
Investigate PTO not working, and suction tap leaking
Rear diff input uni U'S on jack shaft

Replace pos 8 brake shoes

Repair water leak at cooling pipes in water tank
Replace fan and A/C belts

Replace fuel tank as it is rusted and leaking
Replace slack adjusters on multiple axles

Fire Suppression Related Costs

Carry Out Repairs as Required

20000hr service @ 20081hrs

Tyre Related Expenses

Service repairs

Carry out 250hr service

Service repairs

Diagnose and repair PTO

19250 hours service

Repairs As Required

250hr Service @18883hrs

NHVR Checklist

Mscellaneous Parts

18500 hours service

Brown & Hurley U-Bolt Air Tank Service and Supply
Carry out repairs - hose reel, air tank, air fittings
18000 hours service

Ritson Diagnose, Supply and replace Conpressor.
17750 hours service
Kestrel Brake Test

Broken torque rod mount

GoEataob4
19/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
07/06/2024
10/05/2024
07/05/2024
24/04/2024
11/04/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024

12/03/2024

12/03/2024

01/03/2024

28/02/2024

17/02/2024
03/02/2024
09/01/2024
21/12/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
01/10/2023

18/09/2023
18/08/2023
16/08/2023
12/07/2023

Zéted Hours
20192
19949
19949
19949
19949
19949
20116
19949
19949
20133
20117
20116
19949
19711
19300
19300

19300

19300

19190

19152

18956
18727
18506
18446
18236
18236
17948

17847
17700

17373

G3ezted Km
36106
33227
33227
33227
33227
33227
35248
33227
33227
35392
35248
35248
33227
30340
24834
24834

24834

24834

23191

22599

19815
16534
13511
12788
10120
10120
6673

5388
3247

CofT2e8dd
01/08/2024
18/06/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
18/06/2024
30/07/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/05/2024
10/06/2024
03/06/2024
20/02/2024
21/05/2024
12/03/2024

12/03/2024

13/05/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

23/02/2024
07/06/2024
08/03/2024
11/01/2024
22/08/2023
02/01/2024
17/10/2023

11/09/2023
17/10/2023
16/08/2023
12/07/2023

Rejamiity
Routine Service
Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
VBintenance
Routine Service
Repairs

Routine Service
Maintenance
Repairs

Routine Service

Repairs

Repairs

Routine Service

Repairs

Routine Service
Annual Inspection
Maintenance
Routine Service
Maintenance
Meintenance

Routine Service

Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Equipment breakdown

BeseStatus
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Beaigived To/Completed By

Shannon Fppin
Shannon Fppin
Stephen Hunter
Stephen Hunter
Shannon Fppin
Operations
Shannon Fppin
Shannon Fippin
Andrew Hebblew hite
Operations
Hugh Griffin
Hugh Griffin
Operations
Hugh Griffin

Andrew Hebblew hite
Hugh Griffin

Andrew Hebblew hite
Hugh Griffin

Andrew Hebblew hite
Geoffrey Klingner
Hugh Griffin

Korey White

Andrew Hebblew hite
Stephen Hunter

Hugh Griffin
Korey White

Geoffrey Klingner
Andrew Hebblew hite
Operations

Jason Lavis
Operations
Operations

Adrian Vassallo
Jason Lavis

Operations

Alistair Ross

Adrian Vassallo

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-11-11 11:43:33



% Order

814

450
451
307
274
273
272
271
270
120

nission & Rear Main Seal
%gl Ef@rav{:se 17373hrs
2000hr Service 16804hrs

500hr Service

Brake Test Kestrel

Brake Test Kestrel
Annual Inspection Kestrel
1000hr Service

750hr Service

500hr Service

1000hr Service

250hr Service

1000hr service

i

18/04/2023

21/02/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
26/10/2022

q%gaed Hours

16526

16320
16320
16320
15960
15960
15960
15960
15960
15960

greated Km

o O O O o o o o o o

S

04/04/2023

18/02/2023
08/06/2020
10/08/2021
17/12/2020
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
20/09/2022

m:@ Service

Routine Service

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Maintenance

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

@g@g?tatus

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

AT Igigompleted By

Adrian Vassallo
John Fitzgerald

Adrian Vassallo
Stephen Hunter

Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo

Adrian Vassallo

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-11-11 11:43:33



