Asset: Kenworth T359 Tanker Truck Location: Liskeard Current Tracker Hours: 22482

Current Tracker Kms: 367363

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
7729	Sale inspection	11/11/2025	22482	367363		Maintenance	Open	Lachlan Rowe
7655	Spray guard	06/11/2025	22482	367363		Minor defects	Open	John Fitzgerald
7214	Prestart Defect - Cab mounts condition and security Failed	08/10/2025	22385	366751	01/11/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	John Fitzgerald
7199	NHVR2nd Inspection - Lights	07/10/2025	22380	366739	04/11/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	John Fitzgerald
5234	Power steering hose rubbed through	10/04/2025	22173	22645	10/04/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Kent Johnson
5153	NHVR Checklist	04/04/2025	22162	22480	03/06/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	John Fitzgerald
4678	No tail lights or clearance lights work.	02/03/2025	22141	60152	05/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4676	Adjust clutch	02/03/2025	22141	60152	02/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4644	Leaking fuel lines	27/02/2025	22141	60152	27/02/2025	Minor defects	Closed	Mchael Francis
4638	Replace timber rails	26/02/2025	22141	60152	26/02/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Mchael Francis
4435	Replace number plates.	14/02/2025	22201	60147	14/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4434	Repair bonnet rubbers	14/02/2025	22201	60147	14/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4391	Replace air compressor coolant pipes when parts arrive	13/02/2025	22201	60147	29/05/2025	Maintenance	Closed	John Fitzgerald
4049	Defects - Water Pump failed bearings, Engine misfire.	15/01/2025	22200	60146	25/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Dylan Williams Adrian Vassallo John Fitzgerald
4037	22250 hours service	14/01/2025	22189	59978	25/02/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Mchael Francis Ty Russell
3970	MSC Parts	06/01/2025	22086	58759	07/01/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3461	21000 hours service @ 21214Hrs	03/10/2024	20954	45033	25/10/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Geoffrey Klingner
2931	1/8/24 Next service Repairs Needed	01/08/2024	20534	40029	25/10/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Korey White
2851	MSC Parts - NAPA	30/07/2024	20523	39816	30/07/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
2836	Strip & fit - Childs Tyre Service	30/07/2024	20523	39816	12/07/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
2829	Brake Test Kestrel	30/07/2024	20523	39816	29/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
2807	Repair Air Conditioner	26/07/2024	20486	39615	17/06/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2793	No Side/Tail Lights	25/07/2024	20485	39606	17/06/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2780	UHF Radio - Mikeder INV	24/07/2024	20483	39606	18/06/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
2740	New Brass Fittings - GT Hoses Invoice	18/07/2024	20483	39606	19/06/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2738	Air Valve & Fittings - GT Hoses Invoice	18/07/2024	20483	39606	18/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2659	20500 hours service	11/07/2024	20445	39386	01/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	
2636	Msc Parts Invoice	09/07/2024	20419	38978	09/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2635	Msc Parts Invoice	09/07/2024	20419	38978	09/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations

1760Ak Order	Diescifiptisidm /oice	09/27/202 4	2014##ed Hours	68976ed Km	C 9/07/21024d	Reignatify	(DeseStatus	Apsigned To/Completed By
2548	20250 hours service	19/06/2024	20192	36106	01/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	
2540	Replace drivers seat and seat belt	18/06/2024	19949	33227	18/06/2024	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2539	Repair LHS spot light, drivers side low beam	18/06/2024	19949	33227	03/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2545	Investigate PTO not working, and suction tap leaking	18/06/2024	19949	33227	03/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
2544	Rear diff input uni U/S on jack shaft	18/06/2024	19949	33227	03/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
2543	Replace pos 8 brake shoes	18/06/2024	19949	33227	18/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2538	Repair water leak at cooling pipes in water tank	18/06/2024	20116	35248	30/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2542	Replace fan and A/C belts	18/06/2024	19949	33227	03/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2541	Replace fuel tank as it is rusted and leaking	18/06/2024	19949	33227	03/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2505	Replace slack adjusters on multiple axles	07/06/2024	20133	35392	07/06/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2353	Fire Suppression Related Costs	10/05/2024	20117	35248	07/05/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
2177	Carry Out Repairs as Required	07/05/2024	20116	35248	10/06/2024	Repairs	Closed	Hugh Griffin
2124	20000hr service @ 20081hrs	24/04/2024	19949	33227	03/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Hugh Griffin
2080	Tyre Related Expenses	11/04/2024	19711	30340	20/02/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1960	Service repairs	12/03/2024	19300	24834	21/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Hugh Griffin
1959	Carry out 250hr service	12/03/2024	19300	24834	12/03/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Hugh Griffin
1958	Service repairs	12/03/2024	19300	24834	12/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Hugh Griffin
1957	Diagnose and repair PTO	12/03/2024	19300	24834	13/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Geoffrey Klingner Hugh Griffin Korey White
1903	19250 hours service	01/03/2024	19190	23191	07/03/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Stephen Hunter
1900	Repairs As Required	28/02/2024	19152	22599	07/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Hugh Griffin Korey White
1849	250hr Service @18883hrs	17/02/2024	18956	19815	23/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Geoffrey Klingner
1818	NHVR Checklist	03/02/2024	18727	16534	07/06/2024	Annual Inspection	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
1761	Mscellaneous Parts	09/01/2024	18506	13511	08/03/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1727	18500 hours service	21/12/2023	18446	12788	11/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Jason Lavis
1643	Brown & Hurley U-Bolt Air Tank Service and Supply	07/11/2023	18236	10120	22/08/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1640	Carry out repairs - hose reel, air tank, air fittings	07/11/2023	18236	10120	02/01/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1329	18000 hours service	01/10/2023	17948	6673	17/10/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Jason Lavis
1281	Ritson Diagnose, Supply and replace Compressor.	18/09/2023	17847	5388	11/09/2023	Repairs	Closed	Operations
1144	17750 hours service	18/08/2023	17700	3247	17/10/2023	Routine Service	Closed	
1134	Kestrel Brake Test	16/08/2023			16/08/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
1041	Broken torque rod mount	12/07/2023	17373	0	12/07/2023	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Adrian Vassallo

Wark Order	Replace transmission & Rear Main Seal 250 H Service 17373hrs	10/07/202 3 05/07/2023	Created Hours 16804	reated Km	65/05/3023 25/06/2023	Priorité Routine Service	Item Status Closed	Assigned To/Completed By Adrian Vassallo
814	2000hr Service 16804hrs	18/04/2023	16526	0	04/04/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo John Fitzgerald
644	500hr Service	21/02/2023	16320	0	18/02/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
450	Brake Test Kestrel	18/01/2023	16320	0	08/06/2020	Routine Service	Closed	
451	Brake Test Kestrel	18/01/2023	16320	0	10/08/2021	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
307	Annual Inspection Kestrel	12/01/2023	15960	0	17/12/2020	Maintenance	Closed	
274	1000hr Service	12/01/2023	15960	0	12/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
273	750hr Service	12/01/2023	15960	0	12/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
272	500hr Service	12/01/2023	15960	0	12/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
271	1000hr Service	12/01/2023	15960	0	12/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
270	250hr Service	12/01/2023	15960	0	12/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
120	1000hr service	26/10/2022	0	0	29/09/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo